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Wednesday, April 3 9:00AM 50K Amateur 1st Go

Thursday, April 4 9:00AM 5K Novice 1st Go

50K Amateur Finals

Friday, April 5 9:00AM 35K Non-Pro 1st Go

5K Novice Finals

Saturday, April 6 9:00AM Unlimited Amateur 1st Go

35K Non-Pro Finals

Sunday, April 7 9:00AM 25K Novice 1st Go

Unlimited Amateur Finals

Monday, April 8 9:00AM 2K Rider 1st Go

25K Novice Finals

Tuesday, April 9 9:00AM 25K Novice Non-Pro 1st Go

2K Rider Finals

Wednesday, April 10 9:00AM 5K Novice Non-Pro 1st Go

15K Amateur 1st Go

Thursday, April 11 9:00AM 5K Novice Non-Pro Finals

15K Amateur Finals

25K Novice Non-Pro Finals

Friday, April 12 9:00AM Non-Pro 1st Go

Open 1st Go

Saturday, April 13 9:00AM Jr. Youth 1st Go

Sr. Youth 1st Go

Open Finals

Sunday, April 14 9:00AM Jr. Youth Finals

Sr. Youth Finals

Non-Pro Finals



